The D.S. Brown Company ● 300 East Cherry Street ● North Baltimore, OH 45872 ● p 419.257.3561 ● f 419.257.2200 ● www.dsbrown.com
Design Data
Versiflex™ HLMR Bearing
Multi-Directional PM Series
Design Basis: AASHTO 17th Edition w/ Interims – Section 14
Rotation: 0.03 Radians
Horizontal Capacity: Internal Components to Resist
Friction (10%), but No Accountable Resistance

PM250 250 25 1 3 13.00 15.00 1.00 11.50 2.00 4.000
PM300 300 30 1 3 13.75 15.75 1.00 12.25 2.25 4.250
PM350 350 35 1 3 14.75 16.75 1.00 13.25 2.25 4.375
PM400 400 40 1 3 15.50 17.50 1.00 14.00 2.25 4.375
PM450 450 45 1 3 16.25 18.25 1.00 14.75 2.50 4.750
PM500 500 50 1 3 16.75 18.75 1.00 15.50 2.50 4.625
PM550 550 55 1 3 17.50 19.50 1.00 16.25 2.75 4.875
PM600 600 60 1 3 18.25 20.25 1.00 17.00 3.00 5.250
PM650 650 65 1 3 18.75 20.75 1.00 17.75 3.00 5.250
PM700 700 70 1 3 19.25 21.25 1.00 18.25 3.00 5.250
PM750 750 75 1 3 20.00 22.00 1.00 19.00 3.25 5.500
PM800 800 80 1 3 20.50 22.50 1.00 19.50 3.25 5.500
PM850 850 85 1 3 21.00 23.00 1.00 20.25 3.25 5.500
PM900 900 90 1 3 21.50 23.50 1.00 20.75 3.50 5.750
PM950 950 95 1 3 22.00 24.00 1.00 21.25 3.50 5.750
PM1000 1000 100 1 3 22.50 24.50 1.00 21.75 3.50 5.750
PM1100 1100 110 1 4 23.50 26.50 1.00 23.00 3.75 6.125
PM1200 1200 120 1 4 24.25 27.25 1.00 23.75 3.75 6.125
PM1300 1300 130 1 4 25.00 28.00 1.00 24.50 4.00 6.375
PM1400 1400 140 1 4 26.00 29.00 1.00 25.75 4.25 6.625
PM1500 1500 150 1 4 26.75 29.75 1.00 26.50 4.25 6.625
PM1600 1600 160 1 4 27.50 30.50 1.00 27.25 4.50 7.000
PM1700 1700 170 1 4 28.25 31.25 1.00 28.25 4.50 7.000
PM1800 1800 180 1 4 29.00 32.00 1.00 29.00 4.75 7.250
PM1900 1900 190 1 4 29.75 32.75 1.00 29.75 4.75 7.250
PM2000 2000 200 1 4 30.50 33.25 1.00 30.50 4.75 7.250
PM2250 2250 225 1 6 32.25 37.00 1.00 32.25 5.25 7.875
PM2500 2500 250 1 6 34.00 38.50 1.00 34.00 5.50 8.250
PM2750 2750 275 1 6 35.75 40.00 1.00 35.75 5.75 8.375
PM3000 3000 300 1 6 37.50 41.50 1.00 37.50 6.00 8.750
PM3500 3500 350 1 6 40.25 44.00 1.00 40.25 6.25 9.000
PM4000 4000 400 1 6 43.00 46.50 1.00 43.00 6.75 9.625
PM5000 5000 500 1 6 48.00 51.00 1.00 48.00 7.50 10.500